
LOT 1 BLOCK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

827-858, 827-860, WD 1454-2086, 

TOMKO WILLIAM J/TOMKO ASHLEY MARIE
P O BOX 3698
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3698

09-4S-16-02818-101

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

9416.0100 1.00/

158 SW LYNNWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2024 KS 0.85 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

0
7,200
18,500
25,700

0
25,700

0
25,700
25,700

0

25,700

1499/1788 9/27/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMKO WILLIAM J

TOMKO WILLIAM J

1454/2086 12/14/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMKO MELBA G FKA MEL

TOMKO MELBA G
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LAND:1:2: LAND FLOODS

LAND:1:1: 0.85 AC.

PRMT:1:1: 28X60 1993

11544 M H 125 08/20/1996

7619 M H 60 09/22/1993

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF/MH181.00 205.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


